2014 PA SCTP Skeet Championship

Senior/Varsity

Cougars Skeet 1
Darrough, Ryan
Darrough, Patrick
Siroka, Brian

Smokin Skeet V
Paroda, Nick

Hinerman, Nate
LaRosa, Richard

Hunting Hills Hawkeyes Senior Varsity 1

Kozel, Tristan
Abbott, Will
Woodring, Parker

Senior/Jr. Varsity

Cougars Skeet 2
Fuccile, Thomas

Karchner, Ryan
Cibulish, John T.

Cougars Skeet 3
Thomas, Paige
Harabin, Andrew
Moran, Mitchell

Hunting Hills Hawkeyes Jr. Varsity

Pecjak, Luke
Luckey, William
Sanders, Branden

High Over All

HOA Collegiate

HOA Lady

High Senior/Varsity

High Senior/Jr. Varsity

High Intermediate/Advanced
High Intermediate/Entry Level
High Rookie

Collegiate 1st

Collegiate 2nd

Collegiate 3rd

Intermediate/Advanced
268 Hunting Hills Hawkeyes Int. Advanced
Cernuska, Cameron
Abbott, Zack
Miller, Dylan

264

Intermediate/Entry Level
Hunting Hills Hawkeyes Int. Entry
Cole, Tristan
262 Hinerman, Arran
Stansick, Dalton

Mason-Dixon Blue
Sterner, Dawson
Donati, Halley
Lloyd, Jacob

270

Rookie
Hunting Hills Hawkeyes Rookie
Kozel, Kyleigh
266 Hughes, Owen
Dillon Ill, Robert

266

Individual Awards

Moran, Mitchell H.AHS. Cougars

Kirik, Ben Union City Clay Busters
Kirik, Katheine Union City Clay Busters
Kozel, Tristan Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Pecjak, Luke Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Cernuska, Cameron Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Cole, Tristan Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Hughes, Owen Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Dougherty, Evan Union City Clay Busters
Wetzel, Spencer Mason-Dixon Clay Busters

Beardsley, Stephanie =~ Mason-Dixon Clay Busters

251

236

207

162



Kirik, Ben

Moran, Mitchell
Kozel, Tristan
Pecjak, Luke
Dougherty, Evan
Kirik, Katheine
Paroda, Nick
Karchner, Ryan
Siroka, Brian
Fuccile, Thomas
Cernuska, Cameron
Cibulish, John T.
Darrough, Ryan
Sanders, Branden
Beardsley, Mark
LaRosa, Richard
Darrough, Patrick
Woodring, Parker
Wetzel, Spencer
Thomas, Paige
Beardsley, Stephanie
Harabin, Andrew
Cole, Tristan
Hinerman, Nate
Cook, Daniel
Riale, Daniel
Luckey, William
Miller, Dylan
Sterner, Dawson
Mussoline, Morgan
Abbott, Will
Hinerman, Arran
Littman, Stuart
Lehman, Brian
Chiesa, Shaun
Mitchell, David
Abbott, Zack
Adkins, Jeremy
Schmidt, Ryan

Collegiate

Senior/Jr. Varsity
Senior/Varsity
Senior/Jr. Varsity
Collegiate

Collegiate
Senior/Varsity
Senior/Jr. Varsity
Senior/Jr. Varsity
Senior/Jr. Varsity
Intermediate/Advanced
Senior/Jr. Varsity
Senior/Varsity
Senior/Jr. Varsity
Senior/Varsity
Intermediate/Advanced
Senior/Jr. Varsity
Senior/Varsity
Collegiate

Senior/Ir. Varsity
Collegiate

Senior/Jr. Varsity
Intermediate/Entry Level
Senior/Jr. Varsity
Senior/Varsity
Intermediate/Advanced
Senior/Jr. Varsity
Intermediate/Advanced
Intermediate/Entry Level
Senior/Jr. Varsity
Senior/Varsity
Intermediate/Entry Level
Senior/Jr. Varsity
Collegiate

Collegiate
Senior/Varsity
Intermediate/Advanced
Senior/Varsity
Senior/Jr. Varsity

Individual Category
Union City Clay Busters
H.AHS. Cougars

Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Union City Clay Busters
Union City Clay Busters
California Hill Smokin' Guns
H.AHS. Cougars

H.AHS. Cougars

H.AHS. Cougars

Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
H.AHS. Cougars

H.AHS. Cougars

Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Mason-Dixon Clay Busters
California Hill Smokin' Guns
H.AHS. Cougars

Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Mason-Dixon Clay Busters
H.AH S. Cougars
Mason-Dixon Clay Busters
H.AHS. Cougars

Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Mason-Dixon Clay Busters
Mason-Dixon Clay Busters
Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Mason-Dixon Clay Busters
H.AHS. Cougars

Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Mason-Dixon Clay Busters
Mason-Dixon Clay Busters
Union City Clay Busters
Corry Clay Crushers
Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Mason-Dixon Clay Busters
H.AHS. Cougars

NSSA#

228718
260249
238079
247497
243579
228719
258893
259180
259195
259557
247482
259191
259885
238104
238662
258894
259886
238921
244897
258716
244895
258277
247485
242384
244552
256195
262728
247496
256332
259870
254493
242385
264384
244899
265154
258891
242752
263306
260345

1st 25

24
23
24
23
24
22
23
21
23
20
22
20
23
22
23
21
22
20
22
21
21
19
19
21
23
22
22
23
24
18
20
20
17
21
21
17
19
19
21

2nd 25

25
25
23
24
25
22
22
23
22
25
21
23
22
22
25
22
24
23
24
23
22
22
23
21
21
20
21
24
20
22
20
21
20
19
19
22
20
20
17

3rd 25

24
22
23
22
21
24
24
24
23
23
24
22
21
23
21
23
22
23
22
22
19
19
20
21
20
18
22
19
22
20
19
21
20
23
20
18
19
20
18

4th 25

24
24
23
24
23
25
22
23
23
22
23
24
23
22
20
22
20
22
20
21
24
25
23
22
21
25
19
18
17
22
22
19
23
16
19
20
19
18
18

Score

97
94
93
93
93
93
91
91
91
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
83
82
81
81
80
79
79
77
77
77
74



Barron, Stephen
Stansick, Dalton
Donati, Halley
Hughes, Owen
Lloyd, Jacob
Dillon Ill, Robert
Rooney, Sam
Kozel, Kyleigh

Senior/Jr. Varsity
Intermediate/Entry Level
Intermediate/Entry Level
Rookie
Intermediate/Entry Level
Rookie

Senior/Jr. Varsity

Rookie

Individual Category
H.AHS. Cougars

Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Mason-Dixon Clay Busters
Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Mason-Dixon Clay Busters
Hunting Hills Hawkeyes
Mason-Dixon Clay Busters
Hunting Hills Hawkeyes

NSSA#

259898
254529
263609
254520
262952
254511
263300
255124

1st 25

17
16
19
11
15
11
16

2nd 25

15
18
15
15
17
11
13
12

3rd 25

20
19
16
16
15
16
11
12

4th 25

20
17
16
20
11
18

12

Score

72
70
66
62
58
56
46
44



